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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Ni§, 21-22.12.2024

I'pan Hmu

City of Wis

Event 17
22/12/2024 - 10:14

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
A (Open)

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia

2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija

3. ZAHARIEVA, Petra

4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda

5. ANDREOU, Nefeli

6. PALANGETIC, Milana

7. ZLATEVA, Dara

8. STANKOVIC, Andrea

9. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina

10. STEVANOVIC, Petra

11. KOLCESKA, Teodora

12. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

13. PERMETI, Gala

14. CHAKOVA, Izabela

15. SAKLARA, Alexandra
DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina

17. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka

18. MITEVA, Yana

19. DJORDJEVIC, Petra

20. GETOVA, Marina

21. SEKULIC, Iskra

22. STAYKOVA, Petya

23. DANEV, Dunja

24. DOBRIC, Iskra

25. DJORDJEVIC, Hana

26. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia

27. TODOROVA, Viktoria

28. MANIC, Sofija

29. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina

30. VUCIC, Petra

31. CHUBRIKOVA, Karina

32. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija

33. MARINKOVIC, Kalina

34. VELKOVA, Aveliya

35. PETROVA, Gabriela

36. TASIC, Nikolina

37. POPOVIC, Hana

38. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija

39. SPASIC, Nikolina

40. NAUMOVA, Ivona

41. RAJKOVIC, Nina

42. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa

43. MARINKOVIC, Lenka

44, MARKOVIC, Carna

45. PASKALEVA, Niya

46. MILOSEVIC, Miona

47. DIMITROVA, Darina

48. TODOROVA, Angela

49. BOGAVAC, Sara

YB

07 P.K.Vardar2018
08 Nis 2005

10 G.D.S

11 Dubocica

09 A.K.O. Halkidas
11 Nis 2005

10 Levski

08 Leskovac

10 PVK"Delfin" Skopje
09 Dubocica

12 PK Mladost

11 P.K.Vardar2018
11 Nis 2005

09 Nsa

12  A.K.O. Halkidas

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje

11 Sveti Nikola

12 Nsa

08 Sveti Nikola
12 Nsa

12 Naisus

10 Nsa

11 Napredak
12 Leskovac
11 Nis 2005
09 Nsa

12 Nsa

13  Napredak
13 PK Mladost
09  Sveti Nikola
10  Sprint Sofia

13 Naisus
15 Dubocica
15 Nsa

12 Nsa

11 Nis 2005
15 Nis 2005

12 Leskovac

16 Sveti Nikola

06  PSK Celicni-Stip
12 Sveti Nikola

12 Levski

15 Dubocica

16 Sveti Nikola

15 Nsa
16 Sveti Nikola
16 Nsa

14 Plovdiv 2019
15 Sveti Nikola

Time Pts
29.27 581
31.02 488
31.21 479
31.28 476
31.69 458
32.84 411
32.93 408
33.13 400
33.21 398
33.51 387
33.75 379
34.02 370
34.22 363
34.29 361
34.50 355
34.50 355
34.55 353
35.23 333
35.39 328
35.45 327
35.99 312
36.35 303
36.40 302
37.86 268
38.25 260
38.40 257
38.93 247
39.26 240
39.47 237
39.58 235
41.05 210
41.07 210
41.89 198
42.84 185
43.29 179
43.73 174
43.78 173
44.62 164
45.09 159
45.18 158
45.36 156
45.47 155
46.11 148
52.00 103
52.45 101
53.03 97
55.49 85
59.97 67

1:00.40 66

A +0.54
A+0.72
A+0.63
A+0.59
A+0.66
A+0.70
A+0.64
A+0.70

B +0.66
B +0.63
B +0.65

B +0.67
B+0.75
B+0.28

R+0.69
+0.65

+0.39

+0.70
+0.58
+0.66

+0.67

+0.53
+0.54
+0.92

+0.71
+0.61
+0.23

+0.84
+0.78
+0.81
+0.73
+0.76

+0.71
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I'pan Hmu

’ ’ XXXIIl Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
‘ Nig, 21-22.12.2024
Event 17, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A (Open)
Rank YB Time Pts RT
50. PANIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:03.85 56
51. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 1:04.68 53
B (2006-2007)
1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 P.K.Vardar2018 29.27 581 A+0.54
2. NAUMOVA, Ivona 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 45.18 158 +0.81
C (2008-2009)
1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.02 488 A+0.72
2. ANDREOU, Nefeli 09 A.K.O. Halkidas 31.69 458 A +0.66
3. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 33.13 400 A+0.70
4, STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 33.51 387 B+0.66
5. CHAKOVA, Izabela 09 Nsa 34.29 361 B+0.67
6. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 35.39 328 +0.65
7. YANAKIEVA, Klavdia 09 Nsa 38.40 257 +0.66
8. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 39.58 235  +0.53
D (2010-2011)
1. ZAHARIEVA, Petra 10 G.D.S 31.21 479 A+0.63
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 31.28 476 A+0.59
3. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 32.84 411 A+0.70
4. ZLATEVA, Dara 10 Levski 32.93 408 A+0.64
5. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 PVK "Delfin" Skopje 33.21 398 B
6. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 P.K.Vardar2018 34.02 370 B+0.65
7. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 34.22 363 B
8. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3450 355 B+0.28
9. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 34.55 353 R
10. STAYKOVA, Petya 10 Nsa 36.35 303
11. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 36.40 302
12. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 38.25 260 +0.58
13. CHUBRIKOVA, Karina 10  Sprint Sofia 41.05 210 +0.54
14. TASIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 43.73 174 +0.23
15. PANIC, Nikolina 11 Nis 2005 1:03.85 56
E (2012 and younger)
1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 33.75 379 B+0.63
2. SAKLARA, Alexandra 12 A.K.O. Halkidas 34.50 355 B+0.75
3. MITEVA, Yana 12 Nsa 35.23 333 R+0.69
4. GETOVA, Marina 12 Nsa 35.45 327
5. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 35.99 312 +0.39
6. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 37.86 268 +0.70
7. TODOROVA, Viktoria 12 Nsa 38.93 247
8. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak 39.26 240 +0.67
9. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 39.47 237
10. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 41.07 210 +0.92
11. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 41.89 198
12. VELKOVA, Aveliya 15 Nsa 42.84 185 +0.71
13. PETROVA, Gabriela 12 Nsa 43.29 179 +0.61
14. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 43.78 173
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 44.62 164 +0.84
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I'pan Hmu

. X 4 XXXIll Sveti Nikola - 2024 City of Ni§
<> Ni§, 21-22.12.2024
Event 17, Girls, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT
16. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 45.09 159 +0.78
17. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 45.36 156 +0.73
18. KOSTADINOVA, Vanesa 12 Levski 45.47 155
19. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 46.11 148
20. MARKOVIC, Carna 16  Sveti Nikola 52.00 103  +0.76
21. PASKALEVA, Niya 15 Nsa 52.45 101
22. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16 Sveti Nikola 53.03 97 +0.71
23. DIMITROVA, Darina 16 Nsa 55.49 85
24. TODOROVA, Angela 14 Plovdiv 2019 59.97 67
25. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:00.40 66
26. ILIC, Jefimija 14 Sveti Nikola 1:04.68 53
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